
PPE Blues?
Switch to NON-ITCH!

TIPSASA & SABS accredited with 20-year 
warrantee! *Only Polywool Regular!

Multiple Applications! Roofs, Ceilings, 
Partitions & Walls.

No Water Damage! Will dry out and retain 
thickness and shape.

No Special PPE Required! 80% recycled PET 
that is flexible & with no irritants!

Bug Proof! Good resistance to bacteria, fungi, 
mildew and fibre-devouring insects.

Healthy Choice! No VOC’s & 100% recyclable.

Lite

Regular 0,96

Lite

Lite

Lite

Lite

Lite

0,76

0,82

1,37

1,65

2,06

Regular 1,15

Regular 1,69

Regular 2,2

Regular 2,7

Regular 3,05

40mm

40mm

50mm

75mm

100mm

130mm

50mm

75mm

100mm

135mm

145mm

10 x 1.2m

10 x 1.2m

10 x 1.2m

8 x 1.2m

6 x 1.2m

5 x 1.2m

10 x 1.2m

8 x 1.2m

6 x 1.2m

5 x 1.2m

5 x 1.2m

Marley Polywool R-value (M2K/W) Thickness Length & Width



3.35 M2K/W
= Minimum additional
R-value required for 
Zones 1,2,3,4,5,6 & 7

Cost saving per 
m2 vs. single 
135mm+bulk 
insulation

M2.K/W as part 
of roofing 
system

Marley Superior Double -Sided Radiant 
Barrier (2,21 M2K/W) stops radiation 
to keep the heat out!

Now isn’t this sweet!

Marley 50mm Polywool(1,15 M2K/W) 
seals the interior to keep indoor 
temperatures stable!

=60%

3.36+

60% Cost Savings

+

+ hitting the R-value Sweet Spot?




