



Marley Polywool Regular & lite

- No Special PPE Required! 80% recycled PET that is flexible & with no irritants!
- Healthy Choice! No VOC's & 100% recyclable.
- Bug Proof! Good resistance to bacteria, fungi, mildew and fibre-devouring insects.
- No Water Damage! Will dry out and retain thickness and shape.
- TIPSASA & SABS accredited with 20-year warrantee! *Only Polywool Regular!
- Multiple Applications! Roofs, Ceilings, Partitions & Walls.



Marley Polywool	R-value (M2K/W)	Thickness	Length & Width
Regular	0,96	40mm	10 x 1.2m
Lite	0,76	40mm	10 x 1.2m
Regular	1,15	50mm	10 x 1.2m
Lite	0,82	50mm	10 x 1.2m
Regular	1,69	75mm	8 x 1.2m
Lite	1,37	75mm	8 x 1.2m
Regular	2,2	100mm	6 x 1.2m
Lite	1,65	100mm	6 x 1.2m
Regular	2,7	135mm	5 x 1.2m
Lite	2,06	130mm	5 x 1.2m
Regular	3,05	145mm	5 x 1.2m



60% Cost Savings

+ hitting the R-value Sweet Spot?

Now isn't this sweet!

Marley Superior Double -Sided Radiant Barrier (2,21 M2K/W) stops radiation to keep the heat out!







M2.K/W as part of roofing system





Cost saving per m2 vs. single 135mm av 17

insulation

3.35 M2K/W = Minimum additional R-value required for Zones 1,2,3,4,5,6 & 7

Marley 50mm Polywool(1,15 M2K/W) seals the interior to keep indoor temperatures stable!